FE XAFE(ELEBMBERH)

SH7EI051HIBAE
Y £y

P T ME | 2fF | 3 | 4 | 5/ | 6/F | 7/ | 8/F | 9fF | 10(F e ME | 2fE | 3fE | 4/ | 5/ | 6/ | 748 | 8F | ofF | 10(F
IVRTFII IV RTFYI I RTF YT IV RTFYT| I AT I IV AT IV RTFYT| I ATy T IV ATV T | /20 2T 9T IVARTFII IV RTFII IV AT IV RTFIT| I RTF YT\ IV RTFIT| I ATV I I ATy T /v RTFYT| /o 2TV T

EBER 6:50| 7:35 9:00| 10:20| 12:10| 14:40( 16:35| 18:00| 19:00| 20:20 LARFE 7:01| 7:26| 821 9:56| 11:03| 13:08| 15:28| 17:18( 18:46| 19:41
mEARETEES | 6:52] 7:37| 9:02| 10:22| 12:12| 14:42 16:37| 18:02| 19:02| 20:22 FNZERI 7:01| 7:26| 821 9:56| 11:03| 13:08| 15:28| 17:18| 18:46| 19:41
M EE 6:53| 7:38| 9:03| 10:23| 12:13| 14:43| 16:38| 18:03| 19:03| 20:23 XARE#H 7:02| 7:27| 822| 9:57| 11:04| 13:09( 15:29| 17:19| 18:47| 19:42
HHEET 6:54| 7:39| 9:04| 10:24| 12:14| 14:44| 16:39| 18:04| 19:04| 20:24 P WANib:il 4] 7:02| 7:27| 822| 9:57| 11:04| 13:09( 15:29| 17:19| 18:47| 19:42
XE—TH 6:55| 7:40| 9:05| 10:25| 12:15| 14:45( 16:40| 18:05| 19:05| 20:25 LS 7:03| 7:28| 8:23| 9:58| 11:05| 13:10( 15:30| 17:20| 18:48| 19:43
AEZ-TH 6:55| 7:40| 9:05| 10:25| 12:15| 14:45( 16:40| 18:05| 19:05| 20:25 Z£H 7:04| 7:29| 8:24| 9:59| 11:06| 13:11| 15:31| 17:21| 18:49| 19:44
KE=TH 6:56| 7:41| 9:06| 10:26| 12:16| 14:46( 16:41| 18:06| 19:06| 20:26 RE 7:05| 7:30| 8:25| 10:00| 11:07| 13:12| 15:32| 17:22| 18:50| 19:45
SHET 6:56| 7:41| 9:06| 10:26| 12:16| 14:46| 16:41| 18:06| 19:06| 20:26 =va 7:06| 7:31| 8:26| 10:01| 11:08| 13:13| 15:33| 17:23| 18:51| 19:46
“HEET—ETE | 6:57| 7:42| 9:07| 10:27| 12:17| 14:47| 16:42| 18:07| 19:07| 20:27 R 7:07| 7:32| 8:27| 10:02| 11:09| 13:14| 15:34| 17:24| 18:52| 19:47
“HER=TH | 657 7:42| 9:07| 10:27| 12:17| 14:47| 16:42| 18:07| 19:07| 20:27 g2 7:07| 7:32| 8:27| 10:02| 11:09| 13:14| 15:34| 17:24| 18:52| 19:47

ZEEERAT 6:58| 7:45| 9:09| 10:29| 12:19( 14:49| 16:44| 18:13| 19:09| 20:29 HKLEHYE l 1 l Vo112 13:17| 15:37| 17:27] | 1
BM_$EET=TH| 658 746| 9:10[ 10:30| 12:20| 14:50| 16:45| 18:14| 19:10( 20:29 Fit ik 7:08| 7:33| 8:28| 10:03| 11:13| 13:18| 15:38| 17:28| 18:53| 19:48
AEE 6:59| 7:47| 9:11| 10:31| 12:21| 14:51| 16:46| 18:15| 19:11| 20:30 = 7:08| 7:33| 8:28| 10:03| 11:13| 13:18| 15:38| 17:28| 18:53| 19:48
NI 7:00| 7:48| 9:12| 10:32| 12:22| 14:52| 16:47| 18:16( 19:12| 20:31 IR 7:09| 7:34| 8:29| 10:04| 11:14| 13:19| 15:39| 17:29| 18:54| 19:49
RIEXAE 7.01| 7:49| 9:13| 10:33| 12:23| 14:53| 16:48| 18:17| 19:13| 20:32 AL 7:09| 7:34| 8:29| 10:04| 11:14| 13:19| 15:39| 17:29| 18:54| 19:49
XA 7:02| 7:50| 9:14| 10:34| 12:24| 14:54| 16:49| 18:18| 19:14| 20:33 HEET& /8T 7:10| 7:35| 8:30| 10:05| 11:15| 13:20| 15:40| 17:30( 18:55| 19:50
b7 ¥ (3 7.04| 7:55| 9:16| 10:36| 12:26| 14:56| 16:51| 18:23| 19:16| 20:35 A LINERLH] 7:10| 7:35| 8:30| 10:05| 11:15( 13:20( 15:40| 17:30| 18:55| 19:50
FZE L 7:04| 7:55| 9:16] 10:36| 12:26| 14:56| 16:51| 18:23[ 19:16| 20:35 E[All] 711 7:36| 8:31| 10:06| 11:16| 13:21| 15:41| 17:31| 18:56| 19:51
& 7.05| 7:56| 9:17( 10:37| 12:27| 14:57| 16:52| 18:24( 19:17| 20:36| |JtILETFERr st Al 7:11| 7:36| 8:31| 10:06( 11:16] 13:21| 15:41| 17:31| 18:56| 19:51
JbILBTFE AT fEst R 7:05| 7:56| 9:17| 10:37| 12:27| 14:57| 16:52| 18:24| 19:17| 20:36 x&E 7:12| 7:37| 8:32| 10:07| 11:17| 13:22| 15:42| 17:32| 18:57| 19:52
E[Atl] 7.05| 7:56| 9:17| 10:37| 12:27| 14:57| 16:52| 18:24| 19:17| 20:36 FLZEL 7:12| 7:37| 8:32| 10:07| 11:17| 13:22| 15:42| 17:32| 18:57| 19:52
A EINERRET 7:06| 7:57| 9:18| 10:38| 12:28| 14:58| 16:53| 18:25( 19:18| 20:37 T 7:15| 7:40| 8:35| 10:10| 11:20| 13:25| 15:45| 17:35| 19:00| 19:55
HLEETE /8T 7.06| 7:57| 9:18] 10:38| 12:28| 14:58| 16:53| 18:25( 19:18| 20:37 XA 7:16| 7:41| 8:36| 10:11| 11:21| 13:26( 15:46| 17:36| 19:01| 19:56
ALt 7:07| 7:58| 9:19] 10:39| 12:29| 14:59 16:54| 18:26( 19:19| 20:38 EIEXREE 7:17| 7:42| 8:37| 10:12| 11:22| 13:27| 15:47| 17:37| 19:02| 19:57
S TFH] 7.07| 7:58| 9:19] 10:39| 12:29| 14:59| 16:54| 18:26( 19:19| 20:38 Nim 7:18| 7:43| 8:38| 10:13| 11:23| 13:28( 15:48| 17:38| 19:03| 19:58
=R 7:08| 7:59| 9:20| 10:40| 12:30| 15:00| 16:55| 18:27| 19:20| 20:39 ARE 7:18| 7:43| 8:38| 10:13| 11:23| 13:28| 15:48| 17:38| 19:03| 19:58
fiti#s 7:08| 7:59| 9:20( 10:40| 12:30| 15:00| 16:55| 18:27( 19:20| 20:39| |FE_EFEET=THE| 7:19| 7:44| 8:39| 10:14| 11:24| 13:29( 15:49| 17:39| 19:04| 19:59
HLEHYE l l 9:23| 10:43| 12:33| 15:03| | l 1 l ZERERAT 7:23| 7:48| 8:41| 10:16| 11:26| 13:31| 15:51| 17:43| 19:06| 20:00
b3 7:09| 800| 9:24| 10:44| 12:34| 15:04| 16:56| 18:28( 19:21| 20:40 “HER=TH | 7:24| 749| 842| 10:17| 11:27| 13:32| 15:52| 17:44| 19:07| 20:01
Biad 7:11| 802| 9:26| 10:46| 12:36| 15:06| 16:58| 18:30( 19:23| 20:42 “HEET=ETE | 7:24| 7:49| 842| 10:17| 11:27| 13:32| 15:52| 17:44| 19:07| 20:01
=Va 7:12| 8.03| 9:27| 10:47| 12:37| 15:07| 16:59| 18:31| 19:24| 20:43 SHET 7:25| 7:50| 8:43| 10:18| 11:28| 13:33| 15:53| 17:45| 19:08| 20:02
RE 7:12| 8.03| 9:27| 10:47| 12:37| 15:07| 16:59| 18:31| 19:24| 20:43 KE-TH 7:25| 7:50| 8:43| 10:18| 11:28| 13:33| 15:53| 17:45| 19:08| 20:02
ZH 7:13| 8.04| 9:28( 10:48| 12:38| 15:08| 17:00| 18:32| 19:25| 20:44 XKE—TE 7:26| 7:51| 8:44| 10:19| 11:29| 13:34| 15:54| 17:46| 19:09| 20:03
F 7:14| 8.05| 9:29] 10:49| 12:39| 15:09| 17:01| 18:33| 19:26| 20:45 it EET 7:27| 7:52| 8:45| 10:20| 11:30| 13:35| 15:55| 17:47| 19:10| 20:04
XAt O 7:15| 8:.06| 9:30| 10:50| 12:40| 15:10| 17:02| 18:34| 19:27| 20:46 mEE 7:28| 7:53| 8:46| 10:21| 11:31| 13:36( 15:56| 17:48| 19:11| 20:05
B WAYGib: 7:17| 8:08| 9:32( 10:52| 12:42| 15:12| 17:04| 18:36| 19:29| 20:48 WEARBTEES | 7:29| 7:54| 847| 10:22| 11:32| 13:37| 15:57| 17:49| 19:12| 20:06
FUZERD 7:17| 8.08| 9:32| 10:52| 12:42| 15:12| 17:04| 18:36( 19:29| 20:48 INEEHT 7:30| 7:55| 8:48| 10:23| 11:33| 13:38| 15:58| 17:50| 19:13| 20:07
KAFRE 7:23| 8:14| 9:38| 10:58| 12:48| 15:18| 17:10| 18:42| 19:35| 20:54 fEBER 7:45| 8:10| 8:55| 10:30| 11:40| 13:45| 16:05| 18:05( 19:20| 20:11

FRIRYEAR R (8B 12B ~150) R F1E (128298 ~1HA3A) IZt BB S A VY GETL=LET,
RBEEBICEYNRDEBENENZZEAHYET DT, T EEELY,
EMEOHAICKY—RETIEERETIIEENHYET,



TAHR XARFE(ELEBMEER)

SH7E10818IRE
Y i)

ESER 7:35 9:00| 10:00| 12:10| 14:40| 16:35| 18:00| 19:00| 20:20 XARFE 7:26| 8:21| 9:41| 10:43| 13:08| 15:28( 17:18| 18:46| 19:41
WEARBTEES | 7:37| 9:02( 10:02| 12:12| 14:42| 16:37| 18:02| 19:02| 20:22 FZERI 7:26| 8:21| 9:41| 10:43| 13:08| 15:28| 17:18| 18:46| 19:41
mEE 7:38| 9:03| 10:03| 12:13| 14:43| 16:38| 18:03| 19:03| 20:23 XARE#H 7:27| 8:22| 9:42| 10:44| 13:09| 15:29| 17:19| 18:47| 19:42
it R ET 7:39| 9:04| 10:04| 12:14| 14:44| 16:39| 18:04| 19:04| 20:24 XAE#ALO 7:27| 8:22| 9:42| 10:44| 13:09( 15:29| 17:19| 18:47| 19:42
XKE—TE 7:40| 9:05| 10:05| 12:15| 14:45| 16:40| 18:05| 19:05( 20:25 Fif 7:28| 8:23| 9:43| 10:45| 13:10| 15:30| 17:20| 18:48| 19:43
XEZ-TE 7:40 9:05| 10:05| 12:15| 14:45| 16:40| 18:05| 19:05| 20:25 Z£H 7:29| 8:24| 9:44| 10:46 13:11| 15:31| 17:21| 18:49( 19:44
XE=TH 7:41| 9:06| 10:06| 12:16| 14:46| 16:41| 18:06| 19:06| 20:26 RE 7:30| 8:25| 9:45| 10:47| 13:12| 15:32| 17:22| 18:50| 19:45
SHET 7:41| 9:06| 10:06| 12:16| 14:46| 16:41| 18:06| 19:06| 20:26 =va 7:31| 8:26| 9:46| 10:48| 13:13| 15:33| 17:23| 18:51| 19:46
“HEET=ETE | 7:42| 9:07| 10:07| 12:17| 14:47| 16:42| 18:07| 19:07| 20:27 EE 7:32| 8:27| 9:47| 10:49| 13:14| 15:34| 17:24| 18:52| 19:47
“HER=TAH | 742| 907| 10:07| 12:17| 14:47| 16:42| 18:07| 19:07| 20:27 g2 7:32| 8:27| 9:47| 10:49| 13:14| 15:34| 17:24| 18:52| 19:47

ZEEERAT 7:43| 9:09| 10:09| 12:19| 14:49( 16:44| 18:09| 19:09| 20:29 KLESHYE l l | 10:52] 13:17| 15:37| 17:27| | l
Bm_sTEET=TH| 743 9:10[ 10:10| 12:20| 14:50| 16:45| 18:10| 19:10| 20:29 Fis 7:33| 8:28| 9:48| 10:53| 13:18| 15:38| 17:28| 18:53| 19:48
AEE 7:44| 9:11| 10:11| 12:21| 14:51| 16:46| 18:11] 19:11| 20:30 = 7:33| 8:28| 9:48| 10:53| 13:18| 15:38| 17:28| 18:53| 19:48
I 7:45 9:12| 10:12| 12:22| 14:52| 16:47| 18:12| 19:12| 20:31 IR 7:34| 8:29| 9:49| 10:54| 13:19| 15:39| 17:29| 18:54| 19:49
RIEXIE 7:46| 9:13| 10:13| 12:23| 14:53| 16:48| 18:13| 19:13| 20:32 AL 7:34| 8:29| 9:49| 10:54| 13:19| 15:39| 17:29| 18:54| 19:49
pN1i]a] 7:47| 9:14| 10:14| 12:24| 14:54| 16:49| 18:14| 19:14| 20:33 HEET& /8T 7:35| 8:30| 9:50| 10:55| 13:20( 15:40| 17:30| 18:55| 19:50
RTE 7:49| 9:16| 10:16| 12:26| 14:56| 16:51| 18:16] 19:16( 20:35 A LINERRH] 7:35| 8:30| 9:50( 10:55( 13:20( 15:40| 17:30| 18:55| 19:50
L 7:49| 9:16| 10:16| 12:26| 14:56| 16:51| 18:16] 19:16( 20:35 deil 7:36| 8:31| 9:51| 10:56| 13:21| 15:41| 17:31| 18:56| 19:51
& 7:50( 9:17| 10:17| 12:27| 14:57| 16:52| 18:17| 19:17( 20:36] |ALILETFEE 4L AT| 7:36| 8:31| 9:51| 10:56| 13:21| 15:41| 17:31( 18:56| 19:51
bILBTFE AT 4t Ai| 7:50| 9:17| 10:17| 12:27| 14:57| 16:52| 18:17| 19:17| 20:36 x&E 7:37| 8:32| 9:52| 10:57| 13:22| 15:42| 17:32| 18:57| 19:52
dei 7:50 9:17| 10:17| 12:27| 14:57| 16:52| 18:17| 19:17| 20:36 FLZEL 7:37| 8:32| 9:52| 10:57| 13:22| 15:42| 17:32| 18:57| 19:52
H b INERRET 7:51| 9:18| 10:18| 12:28| 14:58| 16:53| 18:18| 19:18| 20:37 T 7:40| 8:35| 9:55| 11:00| 13:25| 15:45| 17:35| 19:00| 19:55
HLEETE /8T 7:51| 9:18| 10:18| 12:28| 14:58| 16:53| 18:18| 19:18| 20:37 XA 7:41| 8:36| 9:56| 11:01| 13:26| 15:46| 17:36| 19:01| 19:56
AL 7:52| 9:19] 10:19| 12:29| 14:59| 16:54| 18:19| 19:19| 20:38 EIEXREE 7:42| 8:37| 9:57| 11:02| 13:27| 15:47| 17:37| 19:02| 19:57
I TFR 7:52| 9:19| 10:19| 12:29| 14:59| 16:54| 18:19| 19:19( 20:38 JIE 7:43| 8:38| 9:58| 11:03| 13:28| 15:48| 17:38| 19:03| 19:58
BRI 7:53| 9:20| 10:20| 12:30| 15:00| 16:55| 18:20| 19:20| 20:39 ARE 7:43| 8:38| 9:58| 11:03| 13:28| 15:48| 17:38| 19:03| 19:58
fitis 7:53| 9:20| 10:20| 12:30| 15:00| 16:55( 18:20| 19:20( 20:39| |FAZEEET=THE| 7:44| 839 9:59| 11:04| 13:29( 15:49| 17:39| 19:04| 19:59
HKLEHYE l 9:23| 10:23| 12:33| 15:03| | l 1 l Z B EERA 7:45| 8:40| 10:01| 11:06| 13:31| 15:51| 17:41| 19:06| 20:00
L%E 7:54| 9:24| 10:24| 12:34| 15:04| 16:56| 18:21| 19:21| 20:40 “HER=TH | 746| 841| 10:02| 11:07| 13:32| 15:52| 17:42| 19:07| 20:01
M 7:56| 9:26| 10:26| 12:36| 15:06| 16:58| 18:23| 19:23| 20:42 “HEET—ETE | 746| 841 10:02| 11:07| 13:32| 15:52| 17:42| 19:07| 20:01
=Ya 7:57| 9:27| 10:27| 12:37| 15:07| 16:59| 18:24| 19:24| 20:43 SHET 7:47| 8:42| 10:03| 11:08| 13:33| 15:53| 17:43| 19:08| 20:02
RE 7:57| 9:27| 10:27| 12:37| 15:07| 16:59| 18:24| 19:24| 20:43 AXEZTH 7:47| 8:42| 10:03| 11:08| 13:33| 15:53| 17:43| 19:08| 20:02
EH 7:58| 9:28| 10:28| 12:38 15:08| 17:00| 18:25| 19:25( 20:44 AE—TH 7:48| 8:43| 10:04| 11:09| 13:34| 15:54| 17:44| 19:09( 20:03
FifE 7:59] 9:29| 10:29| 12:39| 15:09| 17:01| 18:26| 19:26| 20:45 it EET 7:49| 8:44| 10:05| 11:10| 13:35| 15:55| 17:45| 19:10| 20:04
XA O 8:00| 9:30( 10:30| 12:40( 15:10| 17:02| 18:27| 19:27| 20:46 mEE 7:50| 8:45| 10:06| 11:11| 13:36| 15:56| 17:46| 19:11| 20:05
XRHi 8:02| 9:32| 10:32| 12:42| 15:12| 17:04| 18:29| 19:29| 20:48 WEARBTEES | 7:51| 8:46( 10:07| 11:12| 13:37| 15:57| 17:47| 19:12| 20:06
FhEERT 8:02| 9:32| 10:32| 12:42( 15:12| 17:04| 18:29| 19:29| 20:48 AN=) =) 7:52| 8:47| 10:08| 11:13| 13:38| 15:58| 17:48| 19:13| 20:07
XARFE 8:08| 9:38( 10:38| 12:48| 15:18| 17:10| 18:35| 19:35| 20:54 fEBER 7:56| 8:51| 10:15| 11:20| 13:45| 16:05| 17:55| 19:20| 20:11

FRIEYEARI R (8A12B ~150) . ERFE (128298 ~1A3R) (Zx AR BT A VY TETL=LET,
RREEBICKYNRDEENENDZENHYFET DT, ZTERIEZSLY,
EWEOHAICKY—REGICEETIIEELRHYET,



